
CEC Fort Collins School Contact Information 
Type of Information School Contact 

Student Accounts and Technology Help support@coloradoearlycolleges.org 

Teachers/Instruction/Curriculum 

High School: 
Karisa.Hocke@coloradoearlycolleges.org 

 
Middle School: 

Delight.Hockman@coloradoearlycolleges.org 
Staff Collin.Turbert@coloradoearlycolleges.org 

School Accountability Committee (SAC) cecfcsac@gmail.com 

Attendance 

High School: (970) 632-5282 
-or- 

FCHSattendance@coloradoearlycolleges.org 
 

Middle School: (970) 682-2007 
-or- 

FCMSattendance@coloradoearlycolleges.org 

Health Concerns 
(970) 377-0044 ext. 10122 

-or- 
Jen.McGlue@coloradoearlycolleges.org 

COVID-19 
(970) 377-0044 ext. 10122 

-or- 
Jen.McGlue@coloradoearlycolleges.org 

Admissions/Enrollment Colleen.Wilhelm@coloradoearlycolleges.org 
Graduation Laura.Boulton@coloradoearlycolleges.org 

Transcript Requests Tami.Gustafson@coloradoearlycolleges.org 

Schedule Changes 

High School: 
Micki.Hawkins@coloradoearlycolleges.org 

 
Middle School: 

Crystal.Fretwell@coloradoearlycolleges.org 

Student Services (504/IEP/ELL/GT) 

Dan.Deslauriers@coloradoearlycollegs.org 
 

970-377-0044 ext 10149 
 

Discipline/Dress Code 

High School: 
Court.Sheffield@coloradoearlycolleges.org 

 
Middle School: 

Rick.Knable@coloradoearlycolleges.org 

Social/Emotional Well Being 
Jennifer.wood@coloradoearlycolleges.org 

-or- 
970-377-0044 ext. 10163 

Supporting Failing Grades Contact class teachers 
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